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Auckland PICU Anusha Ganeshalingham anushag@adhb.govt.nz Nic Gini nicolag@adhb.govt.nz

Auckland DCC Kerry Benson-Cooper kerrybc@adhb.govt.nz Janine Rouse JanineR@adhb.govt.nz

Auckland CVICU Andrew McKee andrewm@adhb.govt.nz Ana Gluyas AnaG@adhb.govt.nz

Bay of Plenty Tauranga Vicki Higson vicki.higson@bopdhb.govt.nz Chris Southerwood chris.southerwood@bopdhb.govt.nz

Bay of Plenty Whakatane Lou Blackburn Louise.Blackburn@bopdhb.govt.nz

Canterbury Christchurch Seton Henderson seton.henderson@cdhb.health.nz Nikki Ford nikki.Ford@cdhb.health.nz

Capital & Coast Wellington Alex Psirides & Paul Young alex.psirides@ccdhb.org.nz Stephen James stephen.james@ccdhb.org.nz

Counties Manukau Middlemore Anna Mulvaney & Nic Randall anna.mulvaney@middlemore.co.nz  nic.randall@middlemore.co.nz Kathleen Devoy kathleen.devoy@middlemore.co.nz

Hawke’s Bay Hawke’s Bay Louise Trent louise.trent@hbdhb.govt.nz Janet How janet.how@hawkesbaydhb.govt.nz

Hutt Valley Hutt Ravi Ramaiah ravi.ramaiah@huttvalleydhb.org.nz

Lakes Rotorua Ulrike Buehner ulrike.buehner@lakesdhb.govt.nz Annie Morley & MaryAnne Liley annie.morley@lakesdhb.govt.nz maryann.liley@lakesdhb.govt.nz

MidCentral Palmerston 

North

Daniel Nistor daniel.nistor@midcentraldhb.govt.nz Sue Kirkman Susan.kirkman@midcentraldhb.govt.nz

Nelson Marlborough Nelson Alex Browne alex.browne@nmdhb.govt.nz Fiona Simmons Fiona.Simmons@nmdhb.govt.nz

Nelson Marlborough Blenheim Simon Langford Simon.Langford@nmdhb.govt.nz

Northland Whangarei Dan Owens daniel.owens@northlanddhb.org.nz Sarah Pickery sarah.pickery@northlanddhb.org.nz

South Canterbury Timaru Russell Rarity rrarity@scdhb.health.nz Richard Whitticase RWhitticase@scdhb.health.nz

Southern Dunedin Craig Carr craig.carr@southerndhb.govt.nz Shayne Wylie shayne.wylie@southerndhb.govt.nz

Southern Invercargill Claudia Schneider claudia.schneider@southerndhb.govt.nz Anne Robertson Anne.robertson@southerndhb.govt.nz

Tairawhiti Gisborne Jo Patterson joanne.patterson@tdh.org.nz

Taranaki Taranki Base Jonathan Albrett jonathan.albrett@tdhb.org.nz Joanna Meads Joanna.Meads@tdhb.org.nz

Waikato Hamilton Robert Martynoga robert.martynoga@waikatodhb.health.nz Debbie Trail Deborah.Trail@WaikatoDHB.health.nz

Wairarapa Masterton Kathryn Wadsworth Kathryn.Wadsworth@wairarapa.dhb.org.nz

Waitemata North Shore Ywain Lawrey ywain.lawrey@waitematadhb.govt.nz Peter Groom Peter.groom@waitematadhb.govt.nz

West Coast Greymouth Julie Lucas julie.lucas@wcdhb.health.nz

Whanganui Whanganui Alex Stefan alexandru.stefan@wdhb.org.nz Joanne Vigenser Joanne.Vigenser@wdhb.org.nz
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